BROOKHAVEN 101

AGENDA

Thursday, September 24, 2015
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

4362 Peachtree Road, Brookhaven, GA 30319

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Tree biology

Tree density

Tree canopy coverage
« Tree Protection

Boundary trees
Alternative Compliance
Inspections

Homeowner Items

- Right of Way

« Removal Permits
Foundation As-Built Surveys
Q&A

Ideas for Ordinance/Process Improvements

Closing Remarks

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager

Kay Evanovich
Land Development Inspector/City Arborist

Kay Evanovich
Land Development Inspector/City Arborist

Kay Evanovich
Land Development Inspector/City Arborist

Seth Yurman

Development Services Manager

Seth Yurman
Development Services Manager


http://brookhavenga.gov/city-departments/parks-recreation

